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 SHIRT LADY OXFORD

SHRLOXF
Ladies long sleeve fitted shirt. Body fitted.

60% cotton - 40% polyester.

Box 25      Pack 1

 

SIZE

EU S M L XL XXL

Width 47 cm
18.5"

49 cm
19.3"

51 cm
20.1"

53 cm
20.9"

55 cm
21.7"

Length 61 cm
24"

62 cm
24.4"

63 cm
24.8"

64 cm
25.2"

65 cm
25.6"

 
 COLOURS

WH
White

LB
Light Blue

PK
Pink
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